Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
C 0// €g c Senior Executive: | Shitij Kapur |
LONDON
— Position: | President & Principal |
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023 |

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
04/08/2022 Hospitality London £1.76
05/09/2022 Travel London £14.00
06/09/2022 Travel London £14.00
07/09/2022 Travel Leicester £1.59
07/09/2022 Travel Leicester £14.74
07/09/2022 Travel Leicester £183.00
14/09/2022 Hospitality London £17.54
20/09/2022 Travel London £14.80
21/09/2022 Travel London £12.60
22/09/2022 Travel London £1.13
23/09/2022 Hospitality London £30.65
27/09/2022 Travel London £11.40
04/10/2022 Travel London £10.20
04/10/2022 Travel London £11.40
12/10/2022 Travel London £16.00
12/10/2022 Travel London £22.00
16/10/2022 Travel London £49.30
16/10/2022 Travel Phoenix, USA £7,950.91
17/10/2022 Travel Phoenix, USA £14.72
18/10/2022 Travel Phoenix, USA £12.72
19/10/2022 Travel London £78.00
21/10/2022 Travel London £32.88
25/10/2022 Travel London £16.00
25/10/2022 Hospitality London £55.75
27/10/2022 Travel London £10.65
27/10/2022 Travel London £14.00
02/11/2022 Travel London £2.00
08/11/2022 Travel London £10.00
08/11/2022 Travel London £1.00
1/11/2022 Travel London £12.60
1/11/2022 Travel London £12.40
14/11/2022 Travel London £125.28
14/11/2022 Travel Singapore £1,425.16
22/11/2022 Travel London £9.40
24/11/2022 Travel London £11.40
30/11/2022 Travel London £11.40
30/11/2022 Travel London £13.00
01/12/2022 Travel London £9.80

01/12/2022 Travel London £11.88



07/12/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
14/12/2022
19/12/2022
04/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
23/01/2023

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality

London
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

£12.80
£28.00
£62.79
254.73
£2231.39
£9.20
£9.20
£35.56
£8.60
£12.40
£9.80
£95.34
£35.94
£10.40
£12.80
£10.00
£80.02
£12.60
£12.80
275.38



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
CO// é’g c Senior Executive: | Rachel Mills
LONDON
— Position: | SVP (Academic)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred  Category Location Amount (£)

17/11/2022 Subsistence London £269.01




IIN[EN
College

LLONDON

Date incurred

(OF:17-100) %

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: | Richard Trembath
Position: | SVP (Health & Life Sciences)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

11/10/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
5170172023

Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel

Location Amount (£)
London £40.16
Phoenix, USA £4,116.16
Boston, USA £65.00
London £16.88



|IN[EN
College

LLONDON

Date incurred

(OF:17-100) %

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: | Steve Large
Position: | SVP (Operations)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

01/11/2022

07/12/2022
09/12/2022
12/01/2023
16/01/2023

Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality

Location Amount (£)
London £433.04
Woking £62.79
Woking £54.73
London £119.25
London £75.33



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
CO// eg c Senior Executive: | Reza Razavi
LLONDON
Position: | VP (Research)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 December 2022

Date incurred  Category Location Amount (£)
08/09/2022 Travel Oxford £68.90
09/11/2022 Travel Newcastle £94.90
16/12/2022 Hospitality London £95.00

16/12/2022 Hospitality London £109.45



IIN[EN
College

LLONDON

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: | Bashir al-Hashimi |
Position: | VP (Research & Innovation) |
Period: | 1 January 2023 - 31 January 2023 |

Date incurred  Category
07/12/2022 Travel
09/12/2022 Travel
30/01/2023 Travel
30/01/2023 Subsistence

Location Amount (£)
Woking £62.79
Woking £54.73
Quintrell Downs £103.10

Quintrell Downs £115.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING’S
C 0// é’g [ Senior Executive: | Adam Fagan
LONDON
—— Position: | VP (Education & Student Success)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred

(OF:17-100) %

Location

Amount (£)

09/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
256/08/2022
26/08/2022
09/09/2022
12/09/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
24/10/2022
27/10/2022
31/10/2022
04/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
1/11/2022
/172022
14/11/2022
19/11/2022
23/11/2022
26/11/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
09/12/2022
26/01/2023

Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Hospitality
Subsistence
Hospitality
Travel
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality

Innsbruck, Austria
London
Innsbruck, Austria
Innsbruck, Austria
Innsbruck, Austria
London

London

Phoenix, USA
Phoenix, USA
Phoenix, USA
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
London

Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
Chicago, USA
London

London

Woking

Woking

Woking

London

£122.59
£10.40
£56.00
2867.17
£408.92
£6.50
£13.05
23,186.26
£1,150.11
246.66
£75.68
2447.00
£90.94
£325.21
£2,098.16
£3,570.91
£65.00
£M3.57
£25.72
224.35
£45.68
2183.10
£28.00
£62.79
£54.73
£94.19



, Expenses Publication Schedule
ING'S b
College

Senior Executive: | 'Funmi Olonisakin |

LONDON

Date incurred

01/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
04/08/2022
08/08/2022
15/08/2022
15/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
25/08/2022
28/08/2022
29/08/2022
30/08/2022
02/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
05/09/2022
08/09/2022
09/09/2022
12/09/2022
14/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
26/09/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022
18/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
01/11/2022
0171172022
01/11/2022
04/11/2022
05/11/2022
06/11/2022
07/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022

Category
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Hospitality

Position:

Period:

Location
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
London

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

Paris, France

London
Stellenbosch, South Africa
London

London

London

London

London

London

London
Johannesburg, South Africa
London

London

Cape Town, South Africa
Cape Town, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Cape Town, South Africa
Cape Town, South Africa

| VP (International, Engagement & Service) |

1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Amount (£)
£40.61
£2.21
£31.77
£8.73
£5.92
£1.36
£6.89
£3.70
£0.77
£79.31
£372.00
£144.43
£21.13
£704.13
£7.10
£129.42
£29.63
£134.44
£207.91
£114.18
£257.20
£17.60
£21.10
£201.37
£15.42
£259.54
£64.38
£25.61
£3,137.86
£56.54
£56.00
£123.50
£26.42
£88.30
£93.70
£22.45
£666.43
£28.96



09/11/2022
1/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
256/11/2022
01/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022
12/12/2022
23/12/2022
11701/2023

Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Subsistence
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Hospitality
Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Subsistence
Trave
Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Trave

London

London

London

Paris, France
Paris, France
London

London
Brussels, Belgium
Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

London
Brussels, Belgium
London

Paris, France
Paris, France
Paris, France
Paris, France
Paris, France
Paris, France
Paris, France
Woking

Woking

Woking

London

Brussels, Belgium

£129.76
£191.81
£136.68
£314.00
£276.22
£58.08
£16.10
£80.00
£72.28
£20.78
£15.00
£2.59
2127.69
£152.06
£16.02
227.56
£20.56
244.31
2469.75
218.14
£286.21
£53.40
£20.00
254.73
£13.00
£155.00
£250.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
CO// €g & Senior Executive: | Annie Kent
LLONDON
Position: | VP (Finance)
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred  Category Location Amount (£)
07/12/2022 Travel Woking £62.79
09/12/2022 Travel Woking £54.73




Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S

Coll €Le Senior Executive: | Stephen Bach
LONDON
S Position: | VP (People & Talent) [Interim]
Period: | 1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred  Category Location Amount (£)
Nil return
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