

Senior	Executive:	

Shitij Kapur

President & Principal

Period:

Position:

1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
04/08/2022	Hospitality	London	£7.76
05/09/2022	Travel	London	£14.00
06/09/2022	Travel	London	£14.00
07/09/2022	Travel	Leicester	£7.59
07/09/2022	Travel	Leicester	£14.74
07/09/2022	Travel	Leicester	£183.00
14/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£17.54
20/09/2022	Travel	London	£14.80
21/09/2022	Travel	London	£12.60
22/09/2022	Travel	London	£11.13
23/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£30.65
27/09/2022	Travel	London	£11.40
04/10/2022	Travel	London	£10.20
04/10/2022	Travel	London	£11.40
12/10/2022	Travel	London	£16.00
12/10/2022	Travel	London	£22.00
16/10/2022	Travel	London	£49.30
16/10/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£7,950.91
17/10/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£14.72
18/10/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£12.72
19/10/2022	Travel	London	£78.00
21/10/2022	Travel	London	£32.88
25/10/2022	Travel	London	£16.00
25/10/2022	Hospitality	London	£55.75
27/10/2022	Travel	London	£10.65
27/10/2022	Travel	London	£14.00
02/11/2022	Travel	London	£2.00
08/11/2022	Travel	London	£10.00
08/11/2022	Travel	London	£11.00
11/11/2022	Travel	London	£12.60
11/11/2022	Travel	London	£12.40
14/11/2022	Travel	London	£125.28
14/11/2022	Travel	Singapore	£7,425.16
22/11/2022	Travel	London	£9.40
24/11/2022	Travel	London	£11.40
30/11/2022	Travel	London	£11.40
30/11/2022	Travel	London	£13.00
01/12/2022	Travel	London	£9.80
01/12/2022	Travel	London	£11.88

07/12/2022	Travel	London	£12.80
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£28.00
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£62.79
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73
09/12/2022	Hospitality	Woking	£231.39
12/12/2022	Travel	London	£9.20
12/12/2022	Travel	London	£9.20
14/12/2022	Hospitality	London	£35.36
19/12/2022	Travel	London	£8.60
04/01/2023	Travel	London	£12.40
12/01/2023	Travel	London	£9.80
12/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£95.34
13/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£35.94
17/01/2023	Travel	London	£10.40
17/01/2023	Travel	London	£12.80
18/01/2023	Travel	London	£10.00
18/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£80.02
19/01/2023	Travel	London	£12.60
19/01/2023	Travel	London	£12.80
23/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£75.38



ge N	Senior Executive:	Rachel Mills
	Position:	SVP (Academic)
	Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
17/11/2022	Subsistence	London	£269.01



Senior Executive:	Richard Trembath
Position:	SVP (Health & Life Sciences)
Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
11/10/2022	Hospitality	London	£40.16
17/11/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£4,116.16
18/11/2022	Travel	Boston, USA	£65.00
31/01/2023	Travel	London	£16.88



Senior Executive:	Steve Large
Position:	SVP (Operations)
Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
01/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£433.04
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£62.79
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73
12/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£119.25
16/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£75.33



Senior Executive:	Reza Razavi
Position:	VP (Research)
Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 December 2022

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
08/09/2022	Travel	Oxford	£68.90
09/11/2022	Travel	Newcastle	£94.90
16/12/2022	Hospitality	London	£95.00
16/12/2022	Hospitality	London	£109.45



Senior Executive:	Bashir al-Hashimi
Position:	VP (Research & Innovation)
Period:	1 January 2023 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£62.79
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73
30/01/2023	Travel	Quintrell Downs	£103.10
30/01/2023	Subsistence	Quintrell Downs	£115.00



Senior E	Executive:
----------	------------

Adam Fagan

Position:

VP (Education & Student Success)

Period:

1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
09/08/2022	Subsistence	Innsbruck, Austria	£122.59
23/08/2022	Travel	London	£10.40
23/08/2022	Travel	Innsbruck, Austria	£55.00
25/08/2022	Travel	Innsbruck, Austria	£867.17
26/08/2022	Travel	Innsbruck, Austria	£408.92
09/09/2022	Travel	London	£6.50
12/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£13.05
15/10/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£3,186.26
15/10/2022	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£1,150.11
24/10/2022	Subsistence	Phoenix, USA	£46.66
27/10/2022	Hospitality	Edinburgh	£75.68
31/10/2022	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£447.00
04/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£90.94
09/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	$\pounds 325.27$
09/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	£2,098.16
10/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	£3,370.91
11/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	$\pounds65.00$
11/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	£113.57
14/11/2022	Travel	Chicago, USA	£25.72
15/11/2022	Subsistence	Chicago, USA	£24.35
23/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£45.68
25/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£183.10
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£28.00
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£62.79
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73
26/01/2023	Hospitality	London	£94.19



'Funmi Olonisakin

Position:

Period:

VP (International, Engagement & Service)

1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
01/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£40.61
02/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£2.21
02/08/2022	Subsistence	Pretoria, South Africa	£31.77
04/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£8.73
08/08/2022	Subsistence	Pretoria, South Africa	£5.92
15/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£7.36
15/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£6.89
22/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£3.70
22/08/2022	Travel	Pretoria, South Africa	£0.77
25/08/2022	Hospitality	London	£79.31
28/08/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£372.00
29/08/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£144.43
30/08/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£21.13
02/09/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£704.13
05/09/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£7.10
05/09/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£129.42
05/09/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£29.63
08/09/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£134.44
09/09/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£207.91
12/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£114.18
14/09/2022	Travel	Stellenbosch, South Africa	£257.20
23/09/2022	Travel	London	£17.60
23/09/2022	Travel	London	£21.10
26/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£201.37
28/09/2022	Travel	London	£15.42
29/09/2022	Hospitality	London	£259.54
18/10/2022	Hospitality	London	£64.38
31/10/2022	Travel	London	£25.61
31/10/2022	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£3,137.86
01/11/2022	Travel	London	£56.54
01/11/2022	Travel	London	£5.00
01/11/2022	Travel	Cape Town, South Africa	£123.50
04/11/2022	Subsistence	Cape Town, South Africa	£26.42
05/11/2022	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£88.30
06/11/2022	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£93.70
07/11/2022	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£22.45
08/11/2022	Subsistence	Cape Town, South Africa	£666.43
09/11/2022	Hospitality	Cape Town, South Africa	£28.96
09/11/2022	Hospitality	Cape Town, South Africa	£28.96

09/11/2022	Travel	London	£129.76
11/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£191.81
14/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£136.68
14/11/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£314.00
17/11/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£276.22
18/11/2022	Hospitality	London	$\pounds 58.08$
18/11/2022	Travel	London	£16.10
18/11/2022	Travel	Brussels, Belgium	£80.00
18/11/2022	Subsistence	Paris	£72.28
21/11/2022	Travel	Paris	£20.78
21/11/2022	Travel	Paris	£15.00
21/11/2022	Subsistence	Paris	£2.59
21/11/2022	Hospitality	London	£127.69
25/11/2022	Subsistence	Brussels, Belgium	£152.06
01/12/2022	Travel	London	£16.02
05/12/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£27.56
05/12/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£20.56
07/12/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£44.31
07/12/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£469.75
08/12/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£18.14
08/12/2022	Travel	Paris, France	£86.21
08/12/2022	Subsistence	Paris, France	£53.40
08/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£20.00
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73
12/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£13.00
23/12/2022	Hospitality	London	£155.00
11/01/2023	Travel	Brussels, Belgium	£250.00



Senior Executive:	Annie Kent
Position:	VP (Finance)
Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
07/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£62.79
09/12/2022	Travel	Woking	£54.73



e	Senior Executive:	Stephen Bach
=	Position:	VP (People & Talent) [Interim]
	Period:	1 August 2022 - 31 January 2023

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
Nil return			